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Women / 6 / Child
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Haleigh Gardner445
Edge

9.225 8.550 9.7009.475 36.950
1 9 2 1 1 

1 

Spirit Barbosa451
Edge

8.700 9.300 9.2759.425 36.700
9 1 3 5 2T

2T

Leilani Segarra449
Pacific West

9.150 9.125 9.2259.200 36.700
3 2 8T 6 2T

2T

Eliana Dyas-Cray450
Bay Island

9.075 8.500 9.4259.550 36.550
4 10 1 2 4 

4 

Bella Nassiri456
Elite

8.800 8.900 9.3509.350 36.400
7 3 4T 4 5 

5 

Indira Aguilar455
Elite

9.175 8.700 9.1759.200 36.250
2 7 8T 8 6 

6 

Abby Miller448
Golden Bear

8.925 8.650 9.3759.250 36.200
6 8 7 3 7 

7 

Natalja Vazquez460
GymWorld

8.600 8.850 8.9759.125 35.550
10 4T 10 9 8 

8 

Elly Ronald459
GymWorld

8.575 8.800 8.8509.300 35.525
11 6 6 10T 9 

9 

Lulu Grout458
GymWorld

8.975 8.150 9.2008.900 35.225
5 11 11 7 10 

10 

Allyson Rippley454
Elite

8.725 8.850 8.8508.500 34.925
8 4T 12 10T 11 

11 

Katherine Coelho457
USA Elite

0.000 __.___ 0.0009.350 9.350
12 12 4T 12 12 

12 
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